LAST NAME
Baig
Bass

Bleazard
Carlson
Chambers
Cirocco
Cox
Garlow
Garrett
Garroutte
Girouard
Gregg
Johnson
Jones

Kannenberg

King
Koudele
Kowal
Little
Madsen
Martin
Martinez
Moore
Ontiberos
Sampson
Shauf
Shyers
Simpson
Tanksley
Wheeler
Wilkens
Wilson
Worcester

LAST NAME

Casto
Finegan
Hibler
Krause
Landshut
Martin
Meyer
Miller
Parr
Von

Kansas State Board of Healing Arts
May 25, 2012 through July 25, 2012

REINSTATEMENTS
FIRST NAME

Hina
Kristina
John
Mary
Connie
Wiiliam
Christian
Bailey
Patrick
Falisha
Gail
Megan
Kelli
Melissa
Kathryn
Stefon
Joanna
Carmen
Jason
Ann
Steven
Allisoin
Daryl
Misty
James
Lawrence
Sheryl
Brian
John
Zachary
Megan
Frederick
Hilary

PA

FIRST NAME

Anthony
Colleen
Shana
Daniel
Kamala
Tanya
Erin
Sarah
Tara
Elizabeth

LICENSE #

15-01313
11-03364
05-34041
15-00250
14-01691
04-24933
11-04004
24-00729
04-29197
16-03566
04-31025
22-02932
17-01403
05-30892
22-02260
16-02018
11-04149
16-00501
17-02145
16-01676
04-31913
16-03715
14-00731
14-01100
16-03748
11-03923
14-02103
11-03780
04-24321
01-04965
17-01816
11-03185
11-03178

LICENSE #

15-01540
15-01537
15-01539
15-01534
15-01533
15-01541
15-01536
15-01542
15-01538
15-01535

DPM
LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
None
ND
LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
None
oT
LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Asgekar Sanjukta 17-02801
Bird Ryan 17-02803
Bowen Kendra 17-02799
Diebolt Allison 17-02804
Grimes Alayna 17-02805
Mayers Jenna 17-02806
Popper Nina 17-02807
Schoel Alisha 17-02800
Sindorf Michelle 17-02802
Thomas Jennifer 17-02798
OTA
LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Briley Jennifer 18-00854
Carroll Kristy 18-00850
Cesna Brooke 18-00852
Erwin Alexa 18-00844
Fisher Gladis 18-00845
Frazier Sibbie 18-00849
Guerrero Janet 18-00853
Herwaldt Casleah 18-00851
Lam Daniela 18-00855
Phiv Tonna 18-00843
Post Ashley 18-00846
Stapp Amy 18-00847
Taylor Mary 18-00848
AT
LAST NAME FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Calvin Michael 24-00814
Colt David 24-00808
Eyring Rory 24-00810
Jackson Jill 24-00815
Johnston Melissa 24-00811
Kerns Megan 24-00809
Klaus David 24-00812
Sakamoto Takamasa 24-00813



LAST NAME
Benton
Crichton
Harris
Howe
Kellerman
King
Nicolette
Noravong
Rasmussen
Scott

LAST NAME
Allen
Anthony
Bacon
Bliss
Carrillo
Cary
Cassady
Condon
Coughenour
David
De Los Reyes
Dunn
Ferrantelle
Gordon
Greenemeyer
Hasson
Henry
Heughan
Kendrick
Klassen
Koenig
Lane
Lewis
Lydick
McClain
Meratia
Meyer
Monson
Moreland
Mundy
Newton
Ouren

PTA

FIRST NAME

Matthew
Brandon
Lindsay
Jessica
Clayton
Darron
Capell
Garry
Jacob
Britney

PT

FIRST NAME

Nicholas
Michelle
Charles
Rebecca
Michael
David
Meghan
Tyler
Eileen
Flordeluna
Ashley
Kilah
Kathryn
Jennifer
Jordan
Beverly
Shannon
Amanda
Ashley
Amber
Rachel
Sally
Stephanie
Kathryn
Megan
Somyata
Cole
Amber
Scott
Kristin
Tyler
Sarah

CERT #
14-02343
14-02342
14-02346
14-02339
14-02341
14-02347
14-02340
14-02344
14-02345
14-02348

LICENSE #

11-04424
11-04412
11-04429
11-04406
11-04414
11-04398
11-04428
11-04396
11-04423
11-04415
11-04427
11-04408
11-04430
11-04395
11-04400
11-04393
11-04426
11-04402
11-04394
11-04403
11-04432
11-04413
11-04401
11-04425
11-04420
11-04404
11-04407
11-04399
11-04431
11-04411
11-04416
11-04409

LAST NAME
Reed
Rutledge

Schifferdecker

Scram
Steinle
Thompson
Van Towle
Vining I
Xue

LAST NAME

Alexander
Allen
Argueta Jr.
Arndt
Augustine
Baughn
Bergant
Beyene
Boyles
Bunds
Clark
Clopp
Collins
Craig
Cuffe
Darrow
Deutscher
Domsch
Dwyer
Eshghi
Flesher
Flinn
Gardiner
Gehrer
Gray
Harp
Heinen
Henning
Hicks

Hommertzheim

Jilka
Kirmer
Klassen

PT- cont.
FIRST NAME

Kyle
Natalie
Stephanie
Jessica
Kyree
Steven
Thomas
Robert
Susie

LRT

FIRST NAME

Wendi
Courtney
Mario
Jean
Samantha
Kayleigh
Jessica
Abiy
Misty
Joyce
Brittany
Roxanne
Paula
Amanda
Anne
Chantelle
Lois
Heather
James
Sara
Jennifer
Skylar
Megan
Emily
Cheryl
Deborah
Ann
Colby
Barbara
Anna
Mary
Kelli
Tanya

pg. 2

LICENSE #

11-04418
11-04433
11-04417
11-04397
11-04421
11-04405
11-04422
11-04410
11-04419

LICENSE #

22-04208
22-04203
22-04193
22-04200
22-04182
22-04228
22-04229
22-04215
22-04224
22-04211
22-04180
22-04181
22-04232
22-04216
22-04207
22-04240
22-04174
22-04218
22-04227
22-04213
22-04234
22-04238
22-04217
22-04191
22-04173
22-04206
22-04222
22-04210
22-04187
22-04189
22-04212
22-04185
22-04183



LAST NAME

Knapp
Krahl
Krier

Lazzers
Lempka

Looney

Lujano
Lund
Mace

Manning
McAuliff

McNutt
Mees
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller

Munroe

Omar

Ortega
Park

Pfeifer

Rebeck
Richmeier
Roemer
Ruhnke
Scott
Seidl
Smith
Souders

Stubbs
Tate

Teeter

Tejeda

Villarosa
Wardle
Watts
Weekley
Weishaar

LAST NAME

Aboud
Bailey
Bailey 111
Boyer
Brewer

LRT - cont.
FIRST NAME

Heather
Kylie
Jessica
Tianna
Grant
Carrie
Vince
Susan
Michael
Bradley
Melissa
Tyler
Denise
Sara
Stacie
Jo
Rebecka
Lisa
Nuredin
Jessica
Tamara
Danielle
Chandra
Randy
Kaitlin
Amy
Kasyn
Mandy
Lucas
Allison
Alicia
Abigalil
Brea
Shayla

Jenn Aure Marie

Jason
Miriam
Jessica
Abby

RT

FIRST NAME

Briana
Heather

Chauncey

Matthew
Lucy

LICENSE #

22-04231
22-04241
22-04188
22-04179
22-04199
22-04184
22-04196
22-04175
22-04223
22-04236
22-04226
22-04192
22-04171
22-04177
22-04205
22-04214
22-04235
22-04237
22-04195
22-04186
22-04220
22-04176
22-04172
22-04178
22-04209
22-04190
22-04194
22-04239
22-04204
22-04219
22-04201
22-04197
22-04225
22-04233
22-04230
22-04198
22-04221
22-04202
22-04170

LICENSE #

16-04205
16-04239
16-04216
16-04199
16-04203

LAST NAME
Bristow
Coleman
Davis
Downing
Duncan
Fisher
Frain
Gath
Gatzulis
Gomez
Greene
Harris
Hines
Houston
Hunninghake
Kelly
Khalil
Kopelen
LaTurner
Laycook
Lewis
Limbach
Mogren
Parker
Partlow
Peacock
Pottorf
Prater
Puett
Reiger
Rumold
Sallas
Schmidt
Schone
Strecker
Stringer
Thurm Jr
Tong
Turnage
Underhill
Winslett

LAST NAME
Barkley
Barry
Beech

RT- cont
FIRST NAME

Michael
Kendral
Ashley
Sarah
Danyell
Steven
Tina
Candice
Paula
Stephanie
Talesia
John
Amanda
Denise
Amanda
Maureen
Marina
Rebecca
Lynn
Monica
Randa
Niccole
Susan
Naifun
Barry
Sarah
Sara
Michael
Jason
Tia
Brittany
Katherine
Darin
Michelle
Mindy
Heather
Robert
My-Thu
Lora
Shelby
Felicia

DC

FIRST NAME
Kendra Marie
Patrick Shaun
Christopher Richard 01-05497

pg. 3

LICENSE #

16-04220
16-04214
16-04219
16-04212
16-04202
16-04224
16-04232
16-04238
16-04200
16-04231
16-04213
16-04221
16-04235
16-04242
16-04211
16-04240
16-04215
16-04241
16-04217
16-04228
16-04237
16-04227
16-04218
16-04206
16-04243
16-04229
16-04234
16-04225
16-04208
16-04226
16-04210
16-04233
16-04230
16-04207
16-04201
16-04222
16-04204
16-04198
16-04236
16-04209
16-04223

LICENSE #

01-05492
01-05493



LAST NAME
Henning
Lane
Laughlin
Lee
McDaniel
McPhail
Mellum
Nguyen
Qualls
Shoemaker
Stupka
Watkins
Zenner

LAST NAME
Allabban
Arango
Aulakh
Avila
Berger
Bhatti
Biswas
Bittel
Bradshaw
Bradstreet
Brown
Bruns
Bruns
Burch
Burdine
Cabrita
Cahoj
Cameron
Carducci
Carson
Carter
Chaperon Jimenez
Chhabra
Chhatre
Clark
Corbier
Cottrell
Dang
Downes
Draughon 1lI
Duff

DC -cont.

FIRST NAME
Benjamin Allen
Matthew M
Charles Edward
Dong Chang
Shelby Lynn
Dustin Cole
Gary Douglas
LeT
Daniel Jason
Jared Joe
Brandon Lee
Leslie Ann
Weston Edward

MD and DO

FIRST NAME
Waseem
Monica Liliana
Kanwaljit Singh
Eduardo
Paul Alason
Irfan Sarwar
Saumitra
Brennen Leigh
Sarah Evelyn
Eric Christopher
Megan Emily
Sally Jean
Jason
Ryan W
Virginia Dawn
Tanya Isabel Vieira
Nicholas William
Ella K.
Bryan
John Nevin
Kile Joseph
Louise M.
Rajiv
Akhil Madhukar
Brianne Elizabeth
Paul Arnold
Nicole Sharp
Diana
Christopher
Johnson Puett
Valerie Lynn

LICENSE #

01-05490
01-05491
01-05495
01-05485
01-05484
01-05498
01-05488
01-05487
01-05486
01-05496
01-05494
01-05489
01-05499

LICENSE #

04-35828
04-35767
04-35870
04-35794
05-35773
04-35829
04-35869
05-35882
04-35805
04-35768
04-35785
05-35857
05-35871
05-35848
04-35823
04-35818
04-35855
04-35884
04-35886
04-35863
04-35771
04-35790
04-35856
04-35765
05-35880
04-35796
04-35811
04-35840
04-35825
04-35813
05-35763

MD and DO - cont.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME
Dyer Gawain
Dygert John Robert
Edds Eric Matthew
Elliott Sonni
Elmalik Hassan
Fetouh Sherin K.
Fischer Ryan T.
Fischer lan Thomas
Foland Mark Joshua
Fox Tyler Jason
Fraser Jason David
Frederiksen Marilyn C
Garcia Joshua David
Garlow Daniel Joshua
Gatz Angela Marie
Gatz Nicholas Orion
George Austin Blake
Green Lisa Marie
Grigsby Joel Kent
Grounds Jill
Han Yong Yun
Hansen Jennifer Kiyoko
Heckerson Nathan Roger
Holt Eric Edward
Hotchkiss John Henry
Hupp Colleen Sarah
Irlam John Harland
Jantsch Deborah Ann
Jayamaha Dharshinie
Jenson Robin DeCoursey
Jone Gina Lyn
Kaufman Christian B.
Kirkpatrick John Colin
Kitagawa Benji Kent
Klaassen Justin David
Klemp Joshua August
Kohli Chitra
Kovar Joyce Marie
Kuhiman Kara Sloan
Kuhlman Daniel Phillip
Kuykendall Sam James
Laarman Rachel Lynn
Lajaunie Michele M.
Lale Seema Ajit
Lavelle John C.
Leichter Jeffrey Adam

Lemley Tamra Lavaughn

pg. 4

LICENSE #

04-35803
05-35852
04-35827
04-35752
04-35837
04-35804
04-35879
04-35890
04-35872
04-35766
04-35812
04-35844
04-35836
04-35822
04-35780
04-35877
04-35750
04-35777
04-35762
04-35789
04-35831
04-35772
04-35779
04-35800
04-35868
05-35847
05-35883
04-35757
04-35759
04-35826
05-35817
04-35885
04-35792
05-35873
05-35814
04-35770
04-35876
04-35830
04-35791
04-35798
04-35782
04-35849
04-35769
04-35799
04-35753
04-35755
04-35795



LAST NAME

Lin
Little
Magadan
Mahal
Mangum
Martin

McConeghey

McCown
McNally
Meehan
Messiha
Moberley
Moore
Naseer
Natarajan
Nelson
Nguyen
Nichols
O'Brien
Olson
Panati
Parikh
Pasquali
Patterson
Pauls
Phatak
Pole
Pratt
Profumo
Puri
Rao
Refinetti
Richard
Richardson
Riggins
Roy
Samsey
Satelli
Schwabe
Scruggs
Shah
Shea
Sheeran
Shen
Shenouda
Smith
Sobbing
Sotelo

MD and DO - cont.

FIRST NAME
Perry Yung-Ping

Rhianna Melissa Koch

Julian
Satinder Kaur
Andrew Barton

Brandi L
John Forrest
Andrea Nicole
Megan Elizabeth
James Cyril

Ahdy

Bruce Wayne
Katie Mae
Saad
Nagendra
Sean Richard
Phuong H
Sydney Rohan
James Kilty
Lori Leah
Swetha
Ankit Rohitbhai
Theodore August
Richard David
Alois Rogerio
Ajinkya Vikram
Christopher Jacob
Robert W
Robert
Puja Kumari
Sunitha Gadahad
Ana Paula Correa
Charissa Joy
Timothy A
Michele Malene
James William
Kathleen Michelle
Deepti
Jane Lynn
Jessica Michele
Hamid Mukhtar
Marcie Lynn
Paul William
Xinglei
Jack
Christiane Marie
Jackson Leroy
Abelardo

LICENSE #

04-35820
04-35781
04-35874
05-35784
04-35853
05-35810
04-35756
04-35858
04-35786
04-35821
04-35867
05-35802
05-35764
04-35776
04-35866
04-35865
04-35854
04-35889
04-35888
04-35774
04-35834
04-35838
04-35808
04-35745
04-35793
04-35788
04-35809
04-35850
04-35801
04-35775
04-35746
04-35747
05-35851
04-35760
04-35862
04-35864
04-35842
04-35841
04-35843
04-35749
04-35797
04-35751
04-35860
04-35824
04-35859
04-35845
05-35881
04-35819

LAST NAME

Stapleton
Stratton

Tahmasbi Sohi

Teget

Terayanont

Termulo
Thomas
Thomas
Tibbe
Tran
Valdes
Vestal
Wagler
Wei
Welsh
wild
Womack
Yang
Young

Zamanifekri

Zhu

MD and DO - cont.

FIRST NAME
David Dion
Jason Shawhan
Maryam
Paul Cord
Taveepong
Cherrie Young
Rexy Ann
Priscilla George
Joshua Jay
Maryanne Thu
Mauricio Andres
Lauren Elizabeth
Vanya David
Kaichun
Jon Alan
David M
Rosalind Kew
Amy Yi-Pei
Levi James
Behrouz
Xun

pg. 5

LICENSE #

04-35758
04-35806
04-35839
05-35787
04-35861
04-35875
04-35778
04-35761
04-35833
04-35815
04-35748
04-35807
05-35846
04-35816
04-35754
04-35744
04-35832
04-35887
04-35878
04-35783
04-35835



	Sheet1

